Inductance Range
Tolerance
Operating Temperature
Construction
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
3545B Cadillac Avenue, Costa Mesa, CA., 92626-1401 • Phone: (714) 708-8715 • Fax: (714) 708-8719
  Email: ct-sales@coiltechinc.com • Internet: http://www.coiltechinc.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. • Contact factory for latest revision • 7/03 • (NM01)
PACKAGING OPTIONS
Blank=Bulk,
TR=Tape and Reel
Wire Wound Chip CWS1812 Series
CWS1812 - 470 J TR
TOLERANCE
M=20%
K=10%
J=5%
INDUCTANCE CODE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS BY INDUCTANCE VALUE
IDC